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FRBR Twisted Race - 7/18/2021 ***CORRECTED***

                       Contact: Charlene Pew 541-729-6610                       

                    Location: Twisted Bit Arena, Veneta, OR                     

PeeWee AM                      

   1st 33.388                 Harrison Wyant on Mr.                          

   2nd 44.642                 Brenna Hull on Dunny                           

   3rd 46.855                 Chloe Anderson on Lacey                        

   4th 61.287                 Kennedy Anderson on Lace                       

                                                                                

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in Open AM                       

   1st 17.992 $ 51.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                             

   2nd 18.066 $ 34.00         Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               

   3rd 18.735                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney ***3500 

   4th 19.164                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy   ***3500    

   5th 20.113                 Elisha Zellner on My Pal Sully      ***3500    

                                                                                

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in OPEN PM                       

   1st 17.988 $ 51.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney ***3500

   2nd 17.992 $ 34.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                             

   3rd 19.023                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy   ***3500

   4th 20.113                 Elisha Zellner on My Pal Sully      ***3500    

N/T    922.249                Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               

                                                                                

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 AM                       

   1st 17.801 $ 48.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

   2nd 18.293 $ 29.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   3rd 18.748 $ 19.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie          

   4th 18.942                 Tanya Ledbetter on Coronas R Fabulous          

   5th 18.963                 Stephanie Searls on Little Dun Starlight       

   6th 21.827                 Kaytie Henricks on Storm Bubsy                 

N/T    918.846                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame              

N/T    919.083                Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena             

                                                                                

                          OBRA OBRA Jackpot in 1000 PM                       

   1st 17.842 $ 48.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

   2nd 18.293 $ 29.00         Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

   3rd 18.925 $ 19.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie          

   4th 20.239                 Stephanie Searls on Little Dun Starlight       

   5th 21.827                 Kaytie Henricks on Storm Bubsy                 

N/T    918.846                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame              

N/T    919.083                Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena             

N/T    926.547                Tanya Ledbetter on Coronas R Fabulous          

                                                                                

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                          

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3566.20, Rider count = 78          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.299 $518.00         Amberleigh Moore on CP Nyko                    
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   2nd 17.721 $375.00         Reggie Lee on Ray                              

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 17.801 $326.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

   2nd 17.971 $245.00         Bailey Hanson on Donkey                        

   3rd 17.992 $163.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                             

   4th 18.004 $ 82.00         Molly May on Baileys Making Cash               

   5th 18.066                 Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               

   6th 18.135                 Kylie Dean on Little Miss                      

   7th 18.145                 Olivia Train on Docs Mabelline                 

   8th 18.218                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti                

   9th 18.292                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic         

  10th 18.293                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.304 $285.00         Malisa Anderson on Smokin Ta First             

   2nd 18.350 $214.00         Bailey VanCleave on Sliks Stardust             

   3rd 18.358 $143.00         Stephanie Searls on Pistol                     

   4th 18.399 $ 71.00         Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice             

   5th 18.403                 Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker             

   6th 18.404                 Brittani Ponder on Daizy Duke                  

   7th 18.405                 Halee Holman on Grace of Gold                  

   8th 18.432                 Emily Dunmire on Shasta                        

   9th 18.438                 Debbie Pack on Falcoln Judge Rules             

  10th 18.447                 Melissa Roll on THR on a Roll                  

  11th 18.474                 Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

  12th 18.570                 Tracey Train on Streaking Magnolia             

  13th 18.606                 Carissa Bottensek on French Reckless Eyes      

  14th 18.650                 Reggie Lee on TR Tac                           

  15th 18.654                 Shannon Prater on Reflect a Cool Kid           

  16th 18.660                 Macy Schuyler on Frenchmans Ric Rac            

  17th 18.673                 Taylor Howard on Chrome on a Bug               

  18th 18.678                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                          

  19th 18.681                 Savanna Hardekopf on Angel Lite                

  20th 18.689                 Jayden Canning on Easy on the Frost            

  21st 18.717                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar                

  22nd 18.735                 Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           

  23rd 18.748                 Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie          

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D AM                          

   1st 18.820 $255.00         Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder       

   2nd 18.830 $191.00         Tina Byrd on Bonita Gator Fame                 

   3rd 18.929 $127.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"     

   4th 18.942 $ 64.00         Tanya Ledbetter on Coronas R Fabulous          

   5th 18.972                 Paige Lantz on Meego                           

   6th 19.100                 Catrina Howard on Kajha                        

   7th 19.122                 Samantha Sause on Lola's Dash                  

   8th 19.129                 Madison Latham on Frenchmans Bullsey           

   9th 19.164                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy              

  10th 19.197                 Madison Wyant on Jesse Cristina                

  11th 19.222                 Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      
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  12th 19.246                 Taylor Jobe on Cutter                          

  13th 19.261                 Dacia Hull on MH All D Cows "CD"               

                               5D Placings                                   

   1st 19.328 $203.00         Brailey Shaye Murray on Mater                  

   2nd 19.424 $152.00         Halee Holman on Dats a Firewater               

   3rd 19.493 $102.00         Breonah Jones on Malibu                        

   4th 19.752 $ 51.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            

   5th 19.864                 Shania Schueller on Louie                      

   6th 19.901                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                     

   7th 19.959                 Rhonda Turner on Why Rascal                    

   8th 20.019                 Chloe May on Baycos Journeyn Style             

   9th 20.141                 Kit Thompson on Handee                         

  10th 20.210                 Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                 

  11th 20.279                 Taryne Gormley on Dolly                        

  12th 20.433                 Katie Olson on Nova                            

  13th 21.000                 Emma Longworth on Sugar Plum Queen             

  14th 22.463                 Samantha Sause on TK Dualin Easy Jet           

N/T    917.722                Lizzie Pew on Blantons Lucky Dance "Sophie"    

N/T    918.029                Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Knight             

N/T    918.051                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 

N/T    918.316                Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater           

N/T    918.438                Raley Polich on Lion Lolita                    

N/T    918.793                Ashley Henry on Skippers Smooth Love           

N/T    918.846                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame              

N/T    919.083                Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena             

N/T    919.367                Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"         

N/T    919.395                Tina Byrd on We Nita Runner                    

N/T    919.670                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

N/T    920.093                Ashley Lawrence on AMD Pocos Duchess           

N/T    920.241                Bailey Keim on Bogie                           

N/T    931.181                Carissa Bottensek on Flingn Memories           

N/T    938.977                Kenzie Morgan on Pennies fo Sam                

N/T    999.000                Carissa Bottensek on Snowman                   

                                                                                

                              BSCC Jackpot in 4D PM   ***CORRECTED***

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   854.70, Rider count = 33          

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.842 $110.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

   2nd 17.988 $ 85.00         Courtney Schudel on Streaking Sydney           

   3rd 17.992 $ 62.00         Oshi Ward on Flash                             

   4th 18.218                 Elisha Zellner on Big Sky Vatti                

   5th 18.292                 Amanda Marriott on Falcons Jewel Tonic         

   6th 18.293                 Mary Etzel on Peppys Little Reno               

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.358 $ 99.00         Stephanie Searls on Pistol                     

   2nd 18.365 $ 76.00         Deanna Nelson on A Biankus Breeze              

   3rd 18.399 $ 55.00         Kaytie Henricks on Tychonic Choice             

   4th 18.403                 Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker             

Page 3



Sheet1

   5th 18.447                 Melissa Roll on THR on a Roll                  

   6th 18.820                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder       

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.925 $ 85.00         Shelly Mitchell on Jets Rollin Goldie          

   3rd 18.929 $ 65.00         Addilyn Moore on Get Er Dun Kwick "Whisky"        

   3rd 18.972 $ 47.00         Paige Lantz on Meego                           

   4th 19.021                 Breonah Jones on C U at Dee Bar                

   5th 19.023                 Autumn Mitchell on Hot French Guy              

   6th 19.308                 Macy Schuyler on Frenchmans Ric Rac            

   7th 19.515                 Shania Schueller on Louie                      

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.210 $ 98.00         Kay Glenn on CQ Sugar Dun Gold                 

   2nd 20.416 $ 73.00         Samantha Sause on TK Dualin Easy Jet           

N/T    918.029                Amberleigh Moore on CP Dark Knight             

N/T    918.051                Amanda Marriott on Slys Jewell                 

N/T    918.316                Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater           

N/T    918.793                Ashley Henry on Skippers Smooth Love           

N/T    918.846                Garland Burdock on Cashin my Fame              

N/T    919.083                Amanda Henderson on CD Pistol Lena             

N/T    919.367                Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"         

N/T    922.249                Sharon Gow on Design By Scarlett               

N/T    926.547                Tanya Ledbetter on Coronas R Fabulous          

N/T    951.380                Dacia Hull on MH All D Cows "CD"               

N/T    999.000                Kenzie Morgan on Pennies fo Sam                

N/T    999.000                Breonah Jones on Malibu                        

                                                                                

                           BSCC/BRN4D Jackpot in Senior AM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    80.00, Rider count = 8           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.801 $ 24.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.403 $ 22.00         Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker             

   2nd 18.447                 Melissa Roll on THR on a Roll                  

                               3D Placings                                   

   1st 18.820 $ 18.00         Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder       

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.993 $ 16.00         Betty Ramerman on Dodger                       

N/T    918.316                Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater           

N/T    919.367                Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"         

N/T    919.670                Marla Jochim on Watch the Rainbow              

                                                                                

                           BSCC/BRN4D Jackpot in Senior PM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    60.00, Rider count = 6           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 17.842 $ 24.00         Sharon Gow on Honored by the Bay               

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 18.403 $ 21.00         Debbie Rossi on Clint Cajun Walker             

   2nd 18.447                 Melissa Roll on THR on a Roll                  
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   3rd 18.820                 Carolyn Jensen on Blazin Dash ta Thunder       

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 23.008 $ 15.00         Debbie Rossi on Smart Taffinie "Ducky"         

N/T    918.316                Carolyn Jensen on Rocks E. Firewater           

                                                                                

                            BRN4D Jackpot in Youth AM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    50.00, Rider count = 5           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.660 $ 20.00         Macy Schuyler on Frenchmans Ric Rac            

   2nd 18.678                 Halle Bonar on Arnica                          

                               2D Placings                                   

   1st 19.222 $ 18.00         Aumi Jochim on Jackie Bee                      

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.433 $ 13.00         Katie Olson on Nova                            

   2nd 23.316                 Emma Sheets on Lady Olena's Driften Joe        

                                                                                

                            BSCC/BRN4D Jackpot in Youth PM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    30.00, Rider count = 3           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 18.678 $ 18.00         Halle Bonar on Arnica                          

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 20.433 $ 12.00         Katie Olson on Nova                            

   2nd 22.432                 Emma Sheets on Lady Olena's Driften Joe        

                                                                                

                           BSCC/BRN4D Jackpot in Novice AM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    70.00, Rider count = 7           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 19.752 $ 42.00         Brandy Groce on Zee                            

   2nd 19.817                 Beth Harrison on Marmaduke                     

   3rd 20.121                 Courtney Cole on Summer Breeze                 

                               4D Placings                                   

   1st 24.479 $ 28.00         Savanna Hardekopf on Frost Da Fire             

   2nd 25.949                 Kim Stagner on Pocos Hot Foxy Lady             

   3rd 26.962                 Betty Beach on See Rebel Run                   

N/T    959.480                Kaycie Keeler on Gucci                         

                                                                                

                           BSCC/BRN4D Jackpot in Novice PM                        

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $    10.00, Rider count = 1           

                               1D Placings                                   

   1st 20.121 $ 10.00         Courtney Cole on Summer Breeze                 

Page 5



Sheet1

Page 6



Sheet1

Page 7



Sheet1

                                                                                

Page 8


